
Parish of Salisbury

Navy Attestation

-

George Wiltshire

Continuous Service Engagement

Date of Enlistment 4 January 1869. To complete 7896B

Place of Birth Salisbury

Birth 20 August 1846

Height 5 ft 7¾ in

Complexion Fair

Hair Brown

Eyes Blue

Wounds, Scars or Marks Scald mark around the waist. Lost top of ring 
finger of the arm
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Ships Served 
Ships
Books

Rating
etc.

G. C
Badge. Period of Service Time Character If Discharged Remarks

List. No. From To Years Days

Hector   (CG, Barton 
Cliff)
Hector   (East Cous)
Hector   (East Cous)
Hector   (Ryde)

93

77
77
79

14

53
53
39

Boatn. T. M.

Boatn. T. M.
Com Btn.
Com Btn.

3

3
3
3

1 Jan 1873

6 May 1874
11 Aug 1874
31 Aug 1874

5 May 1874

10 Aug 1874
30 Aug 1874
22 Apr 1881

√

√
Good

√

Promoted
√
Shore
Pensioned

J.E. 1856. C. Guard

C. Guard
C. Guard

[?] M. 15 Oct 1879
Dp, 24 Mar 1881

Source: Nat. Archives – Ref: ADM-188-70-79257 
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