

Parish of Salisbury Navy Attestation

-

George Wiltshire

Continuous Service Engagement

Date of Enlistment	4 January 1869. To complete 7896B			
Place of Birth	Salisbury			
Birth	20 August 1846			
Height	5 ft 7¾ in			
Complexion	Fair			
Hair	Brown			
Eyes	Blue			
Wounds, Scars or Marks	Scald mark around the waist. Lost top of ring finger of the arm			

Ships Served		nips oks	Rating etc.	G. C Badge.			Time Character		If Discharged	Remarks	
	List.	No.			From	То	Years	Days			
Hector (CG, Barton Cliff)	93	14	Boatn. T. M.	3	1 Jan 1873	5 May 1874			√	V	J.E. 1856. C. Guard
Hector (East Cous)	77	53	Boatn. T. M.	3	6 May 1874	10 Aug 1874				Promoted	C. Guard
Hector (East Cous)	77	53	Com Btn.	3		30 Aug 1874			√ Cood	√ Chara	C. Guard
Hector (Ryde)	79	39	Com Btn.	3	31 Aug 1874	22 Apr 1881			Good	Shore Pensioned	[?] M. 15 Oct 1879 Dp, 24 Mar 1881

Source: Nat. Archives – Ref: ADM-188-70-79257